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ESTIMATE/ORDER FOR SERVICE March 13, 2018
Name: George Nelson Name: George Nelson
Address: Sir Richards Self Storage Address:
City/State/zip Waterbury Center VT 05677 CitylState/zip  Culpeper VA 22701
Job Order #45456 SHIPMENT INFORMATION | Tariff: N400
Weight 3,010 CUFT: 430 Packing Date Pickup Date(s): 3/13/2018 - 3/13/2018

Delivery Date(s): -

SERVICE: % of trans TOTAL
Transportation: 05677 to 22701 $2,175.28
Fuel Surcharge: Updated the first Tuesday of the month 8% $174.02
Item 60 — Property & Casualty Adjustment 4% $87.01
Item # 135 Origin $56.59
Item #135 Destination $97.38
Packing total (details pg. 2) Packing $0.00

charges are collected at time of service
when shipments come into SIT storage.

Unpacking total (details pg. 2) $0.00

Full Value Protection: Deductibles options are
available see Insurance attachment

FVP declared $20,000.00 Deductible: FVP 0 $222.00

Additional charges origin:

Shuttle at origin $0.00
Extra pick up at origin $0.00
Extra Labor at Origin $0.00
Bulky items charge $0.00
Misc. Charges $0.00
Additional charges destination:

Shuttle at destination $0.00
Extra delivery at destination A $0.00
Extra labor at destination $0.00

Storage in Transit (SIT) These charges are collected at
time of pick up when SIT is done at Origin.

Pickup or Delivery (SIT) $0.00
Valuation (SIT) based on (0) days storage $0.00
Insurance surcharge (SIT) $0.00
Fuel Surcharge (SIT) $0.00
First Day (SIT) $0.00
Based on (0) days of storage $0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED CHARGES: $2,812.28

Sign and return one copy to Booska via US mail, fax or email FLL MOVER REGISTRATION

1M 885 MC 437707 ICC 786533




George Nelson Job Order #45456
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WORLDWIDE MOYERS

World Wide Moving & Storage

180 Flynn Avenue, Burlington, Vermont 05401

Phone: 802-864-5115 / 800-649-3185 Fax: 802-864-5444

Packing and Unpacking Detail:
Packin Unpacking
Carton Qty. Rate = Amount Qty. Rate Amount

Dish Pack 0 46.94 0.00 0 11.74 0.00
1.5 cu ft. 0 11.12 0.00 0 2.78 0.00
3.0 cu ft. 0 16.92 0.00 0 4.23 0.00
4.5 cu ft. 0 20.46 0.00 0 5.12 0.00
6.0 cu ft. 0 23.48 0.00 0 5.87 0.00
6.5 cu ft. 0 26.83 0.00 0 6.71 0.00
Wardrobe 0 23.87 0.00 0 5.97 0.00
Mirror 0 40.76 0.00 0 10.19 0.00
Crib 0 12.01 0.00 0 3.00 0.00
Single 0 20.22 0.00 0 5.06 0.00
Double 0 20.62 0.00 0 5.16 0.00
King/Queen 0 33.43 0.00 0 8.36 0.00

***Weather conditions can impact your moving cost

cleared of snow and ice at both origin and destination prior to loading and unloading. ***

. 1t is the customer’s responsibility to have driveways and walkways

Fuel Surcharge is determined by applicable DOE price and is subject to change on the 15® of each month. Your fuel surcharge percentage is determined

based on the current fuel charge in place at time of shipment loading.

Final charges calculated for your shipment, based on actual weight and services, will be those appearing in this Carrier's
tariffs applicable to the transportation. These final charges may exceed the approximate costs appearing in your estimate.
This estimate is not binding upon this carrier and the charges shown are the approximate charges to be assessed for the
services identified in this estimate.

You may not be required to pay more than 110 percent of the non-binding estimate at the time of delivery.

All charges must be paid in full at destination before vour shipment will be unloaded If your shipment requires
storage in transit we then would collect all packing and SIT charges at time of loading. U.S. funds by cash, postal
money order, cashier's or approved personal check payable to this carrier, American Express, Discover, MasterCard or
Visa charge cards.

Shipper must check off all items on the inventory at time of unloading. Booska will not honor missing items unless the
item or items are noted on the inventory at time of delivery.

Shuttles, (when the moving truck can’t access the location for loading or unloading (narrow streets, posted roads, low
tree limbs snow covered roads steep winding driveways and many other obstacles can prevent the moving truck from
accessing your locations). In the event of a shuttle the shuttle charge will be added to your final moving charges. This
situation cant not always be determined until the truck arrives on site, ‘

o
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SHIPPER REQUESTSTO BE PRESENT FOR THE WEIGHTING OF THE SHIPMENT: YES__ NO_\""M

You must arrange with the dispatch office if you want to witness the weighting process

In the event additional services are required and provided the cost of these will be in addition to the amount stated above.

Such services and applicable charges will be based upon the Tariff rates in effect on the date of this service.

1. Booska Movers does not compensate for delayed shipments, we make a strong effort to stay on time and on schedule, we do
not compensate for late arrivals or delayed shipments.
2. Tunderstand that the terms of this estimate and all services to be provided are subject to this Carriers tariffs incorporated by this
reference and available for inspection this Carriers general offices.

3. T'acknowledge receipt of a copy of this Estimate / Order for service.

4. IThave been advised of my right to observe the weighing of my shipment.

George Nelson Job Order #45456
CUSTOMERS DECLARATION of VALUE THIS IS A TARIFF LEVEL OF CARRIER LIABILITY

Sign and return one copy to Booska via US mail, fax or email

IT IS NOT INSURANCE
FLMOVER REGISTRATION
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Unless you select the Alternative Level of Liability shown below your shipment will be will be transported under your
mover's FULL (REPLACEMENT) VALUE level of liability. If any article is lost, destroyed or damaged while in your
mover's custody, your mover will, at its option, either 1) repair the article to the extent necessary to restore it to the same
condition as when it was received by your mover, or pay you for the cost of such repairs; or 2) replace the article with an
article of like kind and quality, or pay you for the cost of such a replacement. An additional charge applies for this level of
liability; to avoid this additional charge, you must select the Alternative Level of Liability shown below.

Under the FULL (Replacement) VALUE level of liability your shipment will be transported based a value of not less than
$6.000.00 or $6.00 per pound multiplied by the actual weight of the shipment, whichever is greater. If you wish to declare a
higher value for your shipment, you must indicate that amount below:

The Minimum Full replacement is $20,000.00 in your own words please select your value, you can stay with the minimum
or increase the level.

The Value of my Shipment is: 2—(:3/, oex?

You must also select one of the following deductible amounts under the FULL (Replacement) VALUE level of liability
that will apply for yourl‘/s’hipment if you do not make a selection, the "No Deductible” level will apply:

¢ ; - ) $250 Deductible ( ) $500 Deductible ( )
Gnitia) /) initial) (initial)
,f;”"" ’ 7 ( i ‘
,-"! 4
ALTERN’MIVE LE(’EL OF LIABILITY-Released Value of 60 Cents Per Pound Per Article

v Waiver of FULL (Replacement) VALUE
If any article is lost, destroyed or damaged while in your mover's custody, your mover's liability level is limited to the
actual weight of the lost, destroyed or damaged article multiplied by 60 cents per pound per article. This is the basic
liability level and is provided at no charge. It is considerably less than the average value of household goods. If you do not

select this Alternative Level of Liability, your shipment will be transported at the Full (Replacement) Value level of
liability and you will be accessed the applicable valuation charge.

s
No Deductibl!(ﬁ

Y
Customers Signaturé/’

To waive the Full (Replacement) Value of Liability and to select the Alternative Level of Liability, you must write, on
the line below, the words "'60 cents per pound"’,

The Value of my Shipment is: if you have selected the FVP above skip this section.

Your signature is required here: I acknowledge that for my shipment I have either waived the Full (Replacement) Level
of Liability OR declared a value under the Full (Replacement) Level of liability and selected a deductible amount, if
appropriate, and

I'am signing that I have read and understand all the terms and conditions as spelled on pages 1,2 & 3 of this order for
service and I have received a link https://booskaworldwide.com/moving-resources/ to following Publication’s

a). OCE-100 "Your Rights and Responsibilities When You Move.
b). A summary of this Carriers Dispute Settlement Program.
c¢). (FMCSA) (DOT) Ready to M/g  Brpchure.

d description of options.

d). Full Value Protection outlin€ ari
Customer's Signature /2 4 %47"/ Date : ” /42 ; /&

g/Georg){'Nelédﬁ Job Order #45456
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George Nelson

Sign and return one copy to Booska via US mail, fax or email FL MOVER REGISTRATION
IM 885 MC 437707 ICC 786533
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Summary

Not Itemstobem Qty Not Itemstobem Qty Not Itemstobem Qty Not Itemstobem Qty Not Itemstobem Qty
10x 10storage unit . 1
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